WALTTI TICKETS
AND FARES

in Joensuu region buses
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WALTTI CARDS FARES

AN D TICKETS JOJO Waltti tickets %, A,
Adult Youth (17-24 years) Children £ o
Single journey (25 years) +student (7-16 years) tickets* 4’
City 2,00€ 2,00 € 1,00 € 2,00 €
FBWEWA JOJOWalttiTravel card 1 zone (A, B, C) 3,80 € 3,80 € 2,00€ 2,00€
lm puorer. | in Joensuu region 2 zones (AB, BC) 5,00 € 5,00 € 2,50 € 3,00 €
4 &/ 4 publictransport (JOJO). 3 zones (ABC) 7,90 € 7,90 € 4,00 € 4,00 €
N\ J \ J \ .
Season ticket
1zone (A, B, C) 66,00 € 49,50 € 33,00 €
_ , 2 zones (AB, BC) 77,00 € 55,00 € 38,50 €
There are two different types of Waltti cards to 3 zones (ABC) 93,50 € 66,00 € 49,50 €
choose from:
Value ticket
. 1zone (A, B, Q) 2,90 € 2,03€ 1,45€
Personal Waltti 2 zones (AB, BC) 3,96 € 2,77€ 1,98 €
When buying Personal Waltti card you will 3 zones (ABC) 6,60 € 4,62 € 3,30€

need to take an ID with you. It cannot be
used by anyone other than the card owner
as customer information will be saved onto
the customer register. This enables various
services.

Ticket prices include 10% VAT. Handling fee will be added.

Hilja-tickets* are valid: Monday—friday 10 a.m.—2 p.m. and after 6 p.m., saturday
and sunday all day.

Additional costs

Regular Waltti Purchasing a Waltti card Price €
A regular Waltti card can be purchased . ) )
without registration. Only the customer’s Online https://kauppa.w_alttlﬁ 3,00 € (incl. 10 % VAT)
| h or chil il o Includes the handling fee for the +2,5% of the value of the
payment group (adult, youth or child) will be - action + VAT, 24 %

entered in order to ensure they are paying the
correct fare.

e Card will be delivered to your
home address

. . Carelicum 7,00 € (incl. 10 % VAT)
Loading tickets onto your *  Includes the handling fee for the
Waltti first top-up
After you have purchased your Waltti card Top-up Handling fee
from Carelicum service point, you can load . Online,
tickets onto your Waltti card online, in JOJO Waltti ticket machine Free at charge
Carelicum or on buses that carry a JOJO Waltti e Carelicum 2,48 €/ Action (incl. 24 %VAT)
sign. There are two different tickets you can ! ’
load in order to fit your travel needs: . On JOJO-bus 3,50 €/ action (incl. 2% VAT)
Season ticket . )
Valid for unlimited travel for 30 consecutive S Price € (incl. 24% VAT)
days e Card holder 1.00¢€

(when purchased separately) !
Prepaid ticket
3 Timetable booklet 1,00 €

You can load volue (i.e. money) onto your
Waltti card

Waltti Student Card

Intended to students who are 25 years MOBILE TICKET B
alldl@raliit Download a ticket app on your phone and buy single ticket

St.udents youn.gerthan 25, may travel directly to your mobile phone. LINJALLA app and PayiQ Tickets
with a Youth ticket. app are available for Android and iOS devices.

610¢C
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